1
UN
ID
RI
VE
 M
60
0

Motor Shaft Power
Peak Current
Open Loop (A)
Peak Current
RFC (A)
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power
Peak Current
 (A)
(kW) (HP) (kW) (HP)
200 V (200 - 240 V ± 10 %)
M600-03200050A 3 5 0.75 1 7.8 10 6.6 1.1 1.5 7.26
M600-03200066A 3 6.6 1.1 1.5 10.3 13.2 8 1.5 2 8.8
M600-03200080A 3 8 1.5 2 12.4 16 11 2.2 3 12.1
M600-03200106A 3 10.6 2.2 3 16.5 21.2 12.7 3 3 13.97
M600-03200160A 3 16 4 5 37.3 48 16 4 5 48
M600 03 4 00078 A 10100A B 100
Model:
M600
Voltage Rating:

Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power
Peak Current
Open Loop (A)
Peak Current
RFC (A)
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power
Peak Current
 (A)
(kW) (HP) (kW) (HP)
200 V (200 - 240 V ± 10 %)
M600-04200137A 4 13.7 3 3 21.3 27.4 18 4 5 19.8
M600-04200185A 4 18.5 4 5 28.8 37 25 5.5 7.5 27.5
M600-05200250A 5 25 5.5 7.5 38.9 50 30 7.5 10 33
M600-06200330A 6 33 7.5 10 51.3 66 50 11 15 55
M600-06200440A 6 44 11 15 68.4 88 58 15 20 63.8
M600-07200610A 7 61 15 20 94.9 122 75 18.5 25 82.5
M600-07200750A 7 75 18.5 25 116.7 150 94 22 30 103.4
M600-07200800A 7 80 22 30 124.5 166 80 30 40 128.7
M600-07200830A 7 83 22 30 129.1 166 117 30 40 128.7
M600-08201160A 8 116 30 40 180.4 232 149 37 50 163.9
M600-08201320A 8 132 37 50 205.3 264 180 45 60 198
M600-09201760A/E 9 176 45 60 239.6 308 216 55 75 237.6
M600-09202190A/E 9 219 55 75 298.1 383.25 266 75 100 292.6
M600-10202830E 10 283 75 100 385.2 495.25 325 90 125 357.5
M600-10203000E 10 300 90 125 408.3 525 360 110 150 396
400 V (380 - 480 V ± 10 %)
M600-03400025A 3 2.5 0.75 1 3.9 5 3.4 1.1 1.5 3.74
M600-03400031A 3 3.1 1.1 1.5 4.8 6.2 4.5 1.5 2 4.95
M600-03400045A 3 4.5 1.5 2 7 9 6.2 2.2 3 6.82
M600-03400062A 3 6.2 2.2 3 9.6 12.4 7.7 3 5 8.47
M600-03400078A 3 7.8 3 5 12.1 15.6 10.4 4 5 11.44
M600-03400100A 3 10 4 5 15.6 20 12.3 5.5 7.5 13.53
M600-03400135A 3 13.5 5.5 7.5 31.5 40.5 13.5 5.5 7.5 40.5
M600-03400160A 3 16 5.5 10 37.3 48 16 5.5 10 48
M600-04400150A 4 15 5.5 10 23.3 30 18.5 7.5 10 20.35
M600-04400172A 4 17.2 7.5 10 26.8 34.4 24 11 15 26.4
M600-05400220A 5 22 9 15 34.2 44 27 11 20 29.7
M600-05400270A 5 27 11 20 42 54 30 15 20 33
M600-05400300A 5 30 15 20 46.7 60 31 15 20 34.1
M600-06400350A 6 35 15 25 54.4 70 38 18.5 25 41.8
M600-06400420A 6 42 18.5 30 65.3 84 48 22 30 52.8
M600-06400470A 6 47 22 30 73.1 94 63 30 40 69.3
M600-07400660A 7 66 30 50 102.7 132 79 37 50 86.9
M600-07400770A 7 77 37 60 119.8 154 94 45 60 103.4
M600-07401000A 7 100 45 75 155.6 200 112 55 75 123.2
M600-08401340A 8 134 55 100 208.4 268 155 75 100 170.5
M600-08401570A 8 157 75 125 244.2 314 184 90 125 202.4
M600-09402000A/E 9 200 90 150 272.2 350 221 110 150 243.1
M600-09402240A/E 9 224 110 150 304.9 392 266 132 200 292.6
MODEL NUMBER AND RATINGS
7
Product Code* Frame
Size
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Peak Current
Open Loop (A)
Peak Current
RFC (A)
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Peak Current
 (A)(kW) (HP) (kW) (HP)
M600-10402700E 10 270 132 200 367.5 472.5 320 160 250 352
M600-10403200E 10 320 160 250 435.6 560 361 200 300 397.1
M600-11403770E 11 377 185 300 513.1 659.75 437 225 350 480.7
M600-11404170E 11 417 200 350 567.6 729.75 487 250 400 535.7
M600-11404640E 11 464 250 400 631.6 812 507 315 450 557.7
575 V (500 - 575 V ± 10 %)
M600-05500030A 5 3 1.5 2 4.7 6 3.9 2.2 3 4.29
M600-05500040A 5 4 2.2 3 6.2 8 6.1 4 5 6.71
M600-05500069A 5 6.9 4 5 10.7 13.8 10 5.5 7.5 11
M600-06500100A 6 10 5.5 7.5 15.6 20 12 7.5 10 13.2
M600-06500150A 6 15 7.5 10 23.3 30 17 11 15 18.7
M600-06500190A 6 19 11 15 29.6 38 22 15 20 24.2
M600-06500230A 6 23 15 20 35.8 46 27 18.5 25 29.7
M600-06500290A 6 29 18.5 25 45.1 58 34 22 30 37.4
M600-06500350A 6 35 22 30 54.4 70 43 30 40 47.3
M600-07500440A 7 44 30 40 68.4 88 53 45 50 58.3
M600-07500550A 7 55 37 50 85.6 110 73 55 60 80.3
M600-08500630A 8 63 45 60 98 126 86 75 75 94.6
M600-08500860A 8 86 55 75 133.8 172 108 90 100 118.8
M600-09501040A/E 9 104 75 100 141.6 182 125 110 125 137.5
M600-09501310A/E 9 131 90 125 178.3 229.25 150 110 150 165
M600-10501520E 10 152 110 150 206.9 266 200 130 200 220
M600-09501310A/E 9 131 90 125 178.3 229.25 150 110 150 165
M600-10501520E 10 152 110 150 206.9 266 200 130 200 220
M600-09501310A/E 9 131 90 125 178.3 229.25 150 110 150 165
M600-10501520E 10 152 110 150 206.9 266 200 130 200 220
690 V (500 - 690 V ± 10 %)
M600-07600190A 7 19 15 20 29.6 38 23 18.5 25 25.3
M600-07600240A 7 24 18.5 25 37.3 48 30 22 30 33
M600-07600290A 7 29 22 30 45.1 58 36 30 40 39.6
M600-07600380A 7 38 30 40 59.1 76 46 37 50 50.6
M600-07600440A 7 44 37 50 68.4 88 52 45 60 57.2
M600-07600540A 7 54 45 60 84 108 73 55 75 80.3
M600-08600630A 8 63 55 75 98 126 86 75 100 94.6
M600-08600860A 8 86 75 100 133.8 172 108 90 125 118.8
M600-09601040A/E 9 104 90 125 141.6 182 125 110 150 137.5
M600-09601310A/E 9 131 110 150 178.3 229.25 155 132 175 170.5
M600-10601500E 10 150 132 175 204.2 262.5 172 160 200 189.2
M600-10601780E 10 178 160 200 242.3 311.5 197 185 250 216.7
M600-11602100E 11 210 185 250 285.8 367.5 225 200 250 247.5
M600-11602380E 11 238 200 250 323.9 416.5 275 250 300 302.5
M600-11602630E 11 263 250 300 358 460.25 305 315 400 335.5
© 2021 Nidec Control Techniques Limited. The information contained in this brochure is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. The accuracy cannot be
guaranteed as Nidec Control Techniques Ltd have an ongoing process of development and reserve the right to change the specification of their products without notice.
Nidec Control Techniques Limited. Registered Office: The Gro, Newtown, Powys SY16 3BE. Registered in England and Wales. Company Reg. No. 01236886
Part No. 0781-0645-02 08/22
Product Code** Frame
Size
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Peak Current
Open Loop (A)
Peak Current
RFC (A)
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Peak Current
 (A)(kW) (HP) (kW) (HP)
380 - 480 V
M000-12404800T 12 480 * 250 400 672 672 608 * 315 500 668
M000-12405660T 12 566 * 315 450 792 792 660 * 355 550 726
M000-12406600T 12 660 * 355 550 924 924 755 * 400 650 831
M000-12407200T 12 720 * 400 600 1008 1008 865 * 500 700 952
500 - 575 V
M000-12503150T 12 315 * 250 350 441 441 360 * 250 350 396
M000-12503600T 12 360 * 250 350 504 504 410 * 300 400 451
M000-12504100T 12 410 * 300 400 574 574 460 * 330 450 506
M000-12504600T 12 460 * 330 450 644 644 510 * 370 500 561
500 - 690 V
M000-12603150T 12 315 * 280 500 441 441 360 * 355 550 396
M000-12603600T 12 360 * 355 550 504 504 410 * 400 600 451
M000-12604100T 12 410 * 400 600 574 574 460 * 450 650 506
M000-12604600T 12 460 * 450 650 644 644 510 * 500 700 561
Notes:
* Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency
**Frame 12 is only available as an unassigned power module (M000) and an M600 control module must also be ordered
Internal 125 kw brake chopper included as standard.